
Svržno Tour 2023 - Finále PDT 2023

Svržno, 2023-08-29 - 2023-08-30

Datum tisku:: 31-08-2023 16:11:19

13_/JJ/S
Start 16:00 Aréna: A 

(29-08-2023)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 13_ / JJ/S / JJ/2022 – otevřená, JJ/2022 - FEI-S

(Competition No: 13_ / )

M - Eliška Čmolíková - CZE (), C - Pavla Chocholoušová - CZE (), E - Eva Mentlíková - CZE (), 

Místo
Rank

Jezdec
Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra
Cena

Priz e

E % C % M % Výsledek

1 63,676
(1)

63,529
(1)

62,353
(1)

63,186
(1)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):

Eliška Čmolíková
 

Michaela ŽÁČKOVÁ
JK Tandem (C0659 / MC0163)

ODETA 3 (31)
CZEWB / CZE / Klisna / 2006 (17) / 
203009221465806 / Vr. / Lopez - 17 / Ori / Frühesch Měník
Šítal Luboš,Velešín / Konvalinková Veronika,Vimperk II (KJ0FP6)
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